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360 °

0.009°

10'

0.1 Nm

90 °/Min

Stepper Motor
Open-loop, no encoder
Micro Step Drive Stepper
220V

Aluminum

3 kg

VB

Parallel port LPT
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360 °

0.0001°

10'

0.1 Nm

10 °/Min

Stepper Motor
Open-loop, no encoder
Micro Step Drive Stepper
220V

Aluminum
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Parallel port LPT
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